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5810D

Technical data:

Cycles:
25000

Armchairs
and sofas

2
WARRANTY

YEARS
Electric

components

2
YEARS

MECHANISM

Motorized

Load: 350Lbs

Actuators: 1 Zero-Wall

1/ Power.

2/ Suitable for high-leg armchairs and sofas.

3/ The seat height can be reduced by 1".

4/ KD metal bracket design allows easy back removal for 

    handling and transportation.

5/ Ingenious design to prevent deformation.

6/ Large diameter crossbar and long-lasting rivet joints.

7/ The angle from TV position to full recliner position is 30°.

8/ Available in standard and custom sizes.

WOOD-TO-THE-FLOOR
LOW SEAT

Closed

Full RelaxTV

Installation
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Standard Sizes (mm) 
Custom sizes availableSize

533

558.4

583.8

609.2

634.6

660

685.4

710.8

736.2

761.6

787

812.4

837.8

863.2


