

Armchairs

and sofas

cles

25000

## 5810D **WOOD-TO-THE-FLOOR** LOW SEAT

Actuators: 1

Zero-Wall

Standard Sizes (mm) Custom sizes available	
Seat Width	Installation Size
- 1	533
-2	558.4
-3	583.8
-4	609.2
-5	634.6
-6	660
-7	685.4
-8	710.8
-9	736.2
-10	761.6
-11	787
-12	812.4
-13	837.8
-14	863.2



## **Technical data:**

## 1/ Power.

Motorized

Load: 350Lbs

- 2/ Suitable for high-leg armchairs and sofas.
- 3/ The seat height can be reduced by 1".
- 4/ KD metal bracket design allows easy back removal for handling and transportation.
- 5/ Ingenious design to prevent deformation.
- 6/ Large diameter crossbar and long-lasting rivet joints.
- 7/ The angle from TV position to full recliner position is 30°.
- 8/ Available in standard and custom sizes.



